
お得な
テイクアウト限定メニュー

TAKE OUT ONLY

TO GO

03-5857-2168

AVAILABLE

できます！
持ち帰り

事前の電話注文がお待たせしません

東京都江東区木場1-5-10
深川ギャザリア プラザ棟 1F

 パスタPASTA  ピザPIZZA

1,980

1,680

1,680

1,280

1,580

1,480

1,680

1,480

1,480

1,380

1,380

1,480
ラザニア

ヤリイカと生海苔のクリームソース
スパゲティ

アサリのボンゴレ
ビアンコ/ロッソ

スモークサーモンのレモンクリーム
スパゲティ

濃厚な
カルボナーラスパゲティ

カニとマスカルポーネのトマトソース
リングイネ

ボロネーゼスパゲティ

牛肉の赤ワイン煮込み
タリアテッレ

しらすとカラスミの
ペペロンチーノ

魚介のペスカトーレ
リングイネ/リゾット

海老のバジルクリーム
リングイネ

Cream sauce tagliolini w/ fresh sea urchin

Basil sauce linguine w/ shrimp

Seafood pescatora linguine or risotto

Spaghetti peperoncino w/ whitebait & dried mullet roe

Tagliatelle w/stewed beef in red wine

Tomato sauce linguine w/ crab & mascarpone cheese

Rich carbonara

Lemon sauce spaghetti w/ smoked salmon

Vongole bianco/rosso

Cream sauce spaghetti w/ squid & raw seaweed

2,000

1,580

1,680

1,980

1,780

1,580

1,580

1,380

1,580

1,580

1,380

ハムとコーンの
マヨネーズピッツァ

マルゲリータ

スモークサーモンとリコッタチーズの
レモンピッツァ

ミートソースのピッツァ
ボロネーゼ

しらすとオリーブの
マリナーラ

照り焼きチキンの
ピッツァ

ローストビーフのピッツァ
(ロッソ)

海老とアボカド、モッツァレラの
ピッツァ

4種のチーズピッツァ
クワトロフォルマッジ

生ハムと半熟卵の
ビスマルク

イタリアンサラミと唐辛子の
ディアボロ

ブラータチーズの
マルゲリータ
“Margherita” w/ Burrata cheese

“Diavolo” w/ Italian salami & red peeper

“Bismarck” w/ uncured ham & egg

“Quattro formaggi ”(4kinds of cheese)

Shrimp, avocado & mozzarella pizza

Roast beef pizza (rosso)

Teriyaki chicken pizza

“Marinara” w/ whitebait, semi-dried tomatoes, olives

“Bolognese” w/ meat sauce

Lemon pizza w/ smoked salmon & ricotta cheese

Ham & corn mayonnaise pizza

Chicken curry

Kuroge Wagyu
beef curry & rice

Roast beef on rice

チキンカレー

黒毛和牛ステーキカレー

ローストビーフ丼

Italian hamburg
イタリアンハンバーグ

800

Grilled herb chicken w/ tomato sauce

香草チキンのグリル
トマトソース 800

Spencer roll steak w/ BBQ sauce

牛リブステーキ BBQソース
800

600

980

980

●店頭でのお渡しになります。

●混雑時はお待たせしてしまう場合が

　ございます。ご了承下さい。

●全て税込価格です。

生ウニのクリームソース
タリオリーニ

Spaghetti bolognese

Lasagna

“Margherita” w/ tomato sauce,mozzarella,basil

1,380

Sauteed pork w/ ginger sauce 800

豚ロースのソテー
ジンジャーソース


